
COMM 1010.54 FT E OF NW COR OF S
S 324.25 FT, E 166.28 FT, N 324.
FT TO POB, EX RD R/W.

YAWN MELINDA CARAWAY
4542 ROBINSON RD
JACKSON, MS 39204

35-4S-16-03282-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/28/2023 ME 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

213,987
49,800
14,000

277,787
0

277,787
0

277,787
277,787

0

282,231

1485/1530 2/24/2023 WD Q I 01 329,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POWERS CURRIE M

YAWN MELINDA CARAWA

1378/0911 2/04/2019 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JLEFT LLC

CURRIE M POWERS
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000053405 Remodel 8,540 06/18/2025

HX Base Yr

1582 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,709 121.5200 136.10 232,595 1975 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1639

BAS 1,639 100 1,639 205,223

FOP 35 30 10 1,252

USP 170 35 60 7,513

1,844 1,709 213,987

BAS= W50 S27 E16 FOP= N5 E7 S5 W7$ N5 E7 S5 E27 N5 E7 S5 E17
N17USP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W17 S7 W7 N17$.

BAS

50

27

16

5

7

5

27

5

7

5

17

17

17

7

7

17

FOP5

7

5

7

USP 10

17

10

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 30 608.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 36,602

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 22 51 1,122.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 10,098

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

7 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

49,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


